Atlantic States Marine Fisheries Commission

Atlantic Croaker Technical Committee
Spot Plan Review Team
Croaker/Spot Stock Assessment Subcommittee
Monday, June 29
10am—-12 pm

Conference call and Webinar

Draft Agenda

The time listed are approximate; the order in which these items will be taken is subject to change; other

items may be added as necessary.

Welcome
Review Assessment process
Review TOR’s for Board approval
Review Timeline
Review data
a. lIdentify needs
b. Identify a common format
c. Brainstorm sources
d. Review submission process
6. Develop assignments and due dates

Discuss data workshop dates and location
8. Adjourn
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Webinar and call information:
1. Join the conference call
Phone number: 1-800-394-8197
Passcode: 815277
2. Join the webinar
https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/403097957

Vision: Sustainably Managing Atlantic Coastal Fisheries

10:00 am
10:05 am
10:15am
10:45 am
11:00 am

11:45 am
11:55am
12:00 pm



