Atlantic States Marine Fisheries Commission

Atlantic Croaker Technical Committee Spot Plan Review Team Croaker/Spot Stock Assessment Subcommittee

Monday, June 29 10 am – 12 pm Conference call and Webinar

Draft Agenda

The time listed are approximate; the order in which these items will be taken is subject to change; other items may be added as necessary.

1.	Welcome	10:00 am
2.	Review Assessment process	10:05 am
3.	Review TOR's for Board approval	10:15 am
4.	Review Timeline	10:45 am
5.	Review data	11:00 am
	a. Identify needs	
	b. Identify a common format	
	c. Brainstorm sources	
	d. Review submission process	
6.	Develop assignments and due dates	11:45 am
7.	Discuss data workshop dates and location	11:55 am
8.	Adjourn	12:00 pm

Webinar and call information:

1. Join the conference call

Phone number: 1-800-394-8197

Passcode: 815277
2. Join the webinar

https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/403097957